15-in-1 - 8x8 MIMO LTE and 6x6 MIMO WIFI multi-
purpose mobile antenna for GNSS, LTE (617 - 7200
MHz) and WIFI 6E 2.4/4.9-7.2 GHz
DESCRIPTION
The ProNexus Plus is the world’s first 8x8 MIMO mobile antenna covering up to
7.2 GHz. A next-generation 8x8 MIMO antenna for fixed and mobile applications,
masterfully engineered for 5G and Gigabit Class LTE routers. This cutting-edge
15-in-1 antenna redefines the standards for speed and connectivity within the

Page: 1 of 4
Last edited: 2024/03/07
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
Use the guide below to assign the name of the ProNexus Plus you would like to order.
Model Name Cover
color
No. of
GNSS No. of LTE No. of WIFI antennas Cable length Connectors on LTE Connectors WIFI Connectors on
GNSS
ProNexus
Plus
-W
(White)
-B
(Black)
-G1 -L8 (8x LTE
antennas)
-W4 (4x WIFI
antenna)
-W6 (6x WIFI
antennas)
Blank (approx. 0.3 m / 1 ft cable
length)
-P5 (5 m / 16.4 ft cable length)
-S (SMA-M)
-FAKRA (on
request)
/S (SMA-M)
/RP-S (Reverse Polarity
SMA-M)
/FAKRA (on request)
/S (SMA-M)
/FAKRA (on
request)
Naming
Example
ProNexus
Plus
-B -G1 -L8 -W6 -P5 -S /RP-S /S
ProNexus Plus-B-G1-L8-W6-P5-S/RP-S/S
GAIN TABLE
TYPE FREQUENCY (MHz)  PEAK GAIN (dBi) AVERAGE GAIN H-PLANE (dBi) AVERAGE GAIN H-PLANE (dBq)
4G/5G